
  President   Mike Freeman   812-453-9200   president@honorflightsi.org

  Vice President   Diane Shaw   812-774-6319   vicepresident@honorflightsi.org

  Treasurer   Jill Herr   812-480-9227   treasurer@honorflightsi.org

  Admin. & Training Officer   Monica Centers   812-598-4295   admintrngofficer@honorflightsi.org

  Director of Operations   MJ Miller   812-459-0502   operations@honorflightsi.org

  Director of Logistics   Erica Dossett   812-480-3204   logistics@honorflightsi.org

  Dir. of Veteran Outreach   Corey Clark   812-319-5373   veteranoutreach@honorflightsi.org

  Volunteer Director   Tasha Byram   812-204-6418   volunteerdirector@honorflightsi.org

  Corporate Outreach Dir.
  William 

Kurzendoerfer
  812-449-0275   corpoutreach@honorflightsi.org

  Database Director   Cathy McConnell   812-499-3637   database@honorflightsi.org

  Flight Director   Scott Zoll   812-480-6051   flightdirector@honorflightsi.org

  Red Bus Captain   Heather Laflen   812-457-7734   redbus@honorflightsi.org

  White Bus Captain   Sue Bengert   812-455-2141   whitebus@honorflightsi.org

  Blue Bus Captain   Candy Moser   812-664-1593   bluebus@honorflightsi.org

  Gold Bus Captain   Tonya Hanson   812-449-3771   goldbus@honorflightsi.org

  Medical Director   Katie Riney   812-319-4162   HFSIMedicalDirector@gmail.com

  Photographer   Steve Lawrence   812-202-1274   422slawrence@gmail.com

  Alternate Veteran Coord.   Martha Pitt   812-454-5031   mpittcrew1@gmail.com
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Group email to all Board of Directors:  BOD@honorflightsi.org

As of:  January 1, 2026


